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2011 Tentative Fall/Winter Schedule 

 

Italics indicate University events 
Cross Country 

Saturday, September 25  Griak Invitational    Minneapolis 

Saturday, September 25  Birch Open    Roseisle 

Saturday, October 2  U of Saskatchewan Open   Saskatoon 

Thursday, October 7  MILK School Challenge   Harbour View 

Saturday, October 16  Age Class Championship   Harbour View 

Saturday, October 30  Stewart Cup    Calgary 

Saturday, November 13  CIS Championship   Sherbrooke 

 
Track & Field 

Friday, November 26  Brown & Gold Inter-Squad Meet  U of M 

Saturday, December 4  Flying M Frolics    U of M 

Friday, December 10  Grand Prix #1 (Last Chance)  U of M 

Saturday, December 11  Grant Prix #2 (Last Chance)  U of M 
 

Wednesday, January 12  Grand Prix #3    U of M 

Thursday, January 20  Track Attack #1    U of M 

Friday, January 21  Grand Prix #4    U of M 

Saturday, January 22  Grand Prix #5    U of M 
 

Wednesday, February 2  Bison Elementary Relays   U of M 

Friday, February 4  Bison Classic    U of M 

Saturday, February 5  Bison Classic    U of M 

Monday, February 7  High School Series #1   U of M  

Friday, February 11  Track Attack #2    U of M 

Wednesday, February 16  High School Series #2   U of M 

Wednesday, February 16  Grand Prix #6    U of M 

Wednesday, February 23  Track Attack #3    U of M 

Thursday, February 24  High School Series#3   U of M 

Friday, February 25  Can West    U of M 

Saturday, February 26  Can West    U of M 
 

Tuesday, March 1  Boeing Elementary Relays   U of M 

Friday, March 4   Boeing Classic    U of M 

Saturday, March 5  Boeing Classic    U of M 

Wednesday, March 9  High School Series #4   U of M 

March 10-12   CIS Championships   Sherbrooke 

Friday, March 11   Track Attack #4    U of M 

Wednesday, March 16  Athletics Manitoba Elementary Relays U of M 

Saturday, March 19  High School Championships  U of M 

 
Saturday, April 9   Special O    U of M 

Friday, April 15   Athletics Manitoba  

    Super Coaching Seminar   U of M 


